
English Writing Math Science Make-up English Writing Math Science Make-up

Date 9:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 3:00 Date 9:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 3:00
Tuesday, March 20 Tuesday, March 20

Wednesday, March 21 Wednesday, March 21

Thursday, March 22 Thursday, March 22

Fri, March 23 Fri, March 23

Monday, March 26 Monday, March 26

Tuesday, March 27 Tuesday, March 27

Wednesday, March 28 Wednesday, March 28

Thursday, March 29 Thursday, March 29

Friday, March 30 Friday, March 30

Monday, April 2 Monday, April 2

Tuesday, April 3 Tuesday, April 3

Wednesday, April 4 Wednesday, April 4

Thursday, April 5 Thursday, April 5

Friday, April 6 Friday, April 6

Monday, April 9 No Test 7 Monday, April 9 4 SPED

Tuesday, April 10 10 11 Tuesday, April 10 12 13

Wednesday, April 11 14 15 Wednesday, April 11 1 2

Thursday, April 12 3 15 Thursday, April 12 14 SPED

Friday, April 13 8 9 Friday, April 13 10 11

Monday, April 16 4 5 Monday, April 16 6 7

Tuesday, April 17 Tuesday, April 17 Fire Drill SPED

Wednesday, April 18 13 MU Wednesday, April 18 MU 12

Thursday, April 19 9 8 Thursday, April 19 No Test SPED

Friday, April 20 Friday, April 20 

Monday, April 23 5 overflow 6 Monday, April 23 5 6 overflow
Tuesday, April 24 MU MU Tuesday, April 24 No Test MU

Wednesday, April 25 15 14 Wednesday, April 25 11 10

Thursday, April 26 13 3 Thursday, April 26 No Test 14

Friday, April 27 9 8 Friday, April 27 15 3

Monday, April 30 4 5 Monday, April 30 7 6

Tuesday, May 1 2 1 Tuesday, May 1 No Test SPED

Wednesday, May 2 MU MU Wednesday, May 2 MU MU

Thursday, May 3 MU MU Thursday, May 3 No Test SPED

Friday, May 4 6 5 Friday, May 4 MU MU

Monday, May 7 2 1 Monday, May 7 MU SPED

Tuesday, May 8 13 9 Tuesday, May 8 8 12

Wednesday, May 9 9th Grade Biology 11 Wednesday, May 9 10 12

Thursday, May 10 Thursday, May 10

Friday, May 11 MU MU Friday, May 11 MU MU

Monday, May 14 MU No Test Monday, May 14 MU No Test

RT. Code to OPT OUT Math Science English Writing

TTS Check to change settings for SPED "Try test mlab1" 3-9 4-9 3-9 3-9

Legend 2 1

Group 1 Krista, Marleen, Jalee

Group 2 Holly, Kaley, Lana

Group 3 9th Grade

Group 4 Brittany

Group 5 8th Grade

Group 6 7th Grade

Group 7 Jill

Group 8 John

Group 9 Kotie

Group 10 Kirsten

Group 11 Laura

Group 12 Amy

Group 13 Amity

Group 14 Stef W.

Group 15 Shanan

Group MU Make-up Session

Group SPED Special Education

17-18 SAGE TESTING LIBRARY (COW) SCHEDULE                                                          

NOTES

17-18 SAGE TESTING LAB SCHEDULE                                                          

Earthquake DrillEarthquake Drill

NOTES

9th and 6th Grade Trip

Spring Break Spring Break

Fire Drill

Half day (PD)

9th and 6th Grade Trip

Half day (PD)

Evacuation Drill Evacuation Drill


